

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Canned Mackerel							
JAN Code	8858829650102 / 8858829650096 / 8858829650119		Package	Materials	Tin-free steel, EOE			
Use by date	-			Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)		Inner Capacity	
						7.5	4.5	150g
Minimum Units of Delivery	1 container		Packing	Materials	Cardboard		Volume	48 cans
Lead Time	45-60 days			size/Gross weight	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)		Weight (kg)	
					25.8	22.4	19.0	4.5
Storage Condition	<div><div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Tempreture</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Frozen</div></div><div></div></div>		Reference Price	<div><div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FOB</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> CIF</div></div><div></div></div> <div>*varied by terms and conditions</div>		Prices are valid before	-	
						Price in Japanese market	-	
Certifications (Products/System)	HACCP / HALAL / FDA / GMP / GAP / CCC / BRCGS							

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
Mackerel	Japan		
Miso	Japan		
Soy Sauce	Thailand		
Salt	Thailand		
Sugar	Thailand		
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage · Recipes)	
Japanese Saba (Mackerel) cut in suitable size in brine Ready-to-eat straight from the can		Ready to eat product Use as an ingredient in various dishes such as curry, salad, fried rice, etc.	

■ Product Picture

MACKEREL IN BRINE

Ingredient list :
Mackerel 66.0%, Salt 1.6%,
Flavor Enhancer (E621) 0.1%.
Allergen : Fish.

MACKEREL IN SOY SAUCE

Ingredient list :
Mackerel 66.0%, Sugar 6.0%, Soy Sauce (Soybean, Wheat, Salt, Alcohol) 3.4%,
Thickener (E1412, E415) 0.6%, Salt 0.3%,
Flavour Enhancer (E621) 0.1%.
Allergen : Fish, Soybean, Wheat.

MACKEREL IN MISO

Ingredient list :
Mackerel 66.0%, Miso (Soybean, Rice, Salt, Alcohol) 6.0%, Sugar 4.4%,
Thickener (E1412, E415) 0.5%, Salt 0.3%,
Flavor Enhancer (E621) 0.1%.
Allergen : Fish, Soybean.

Allergen
(Specific Raw Materials)

Allergen : Fish, Soybean, Wheat.